1550 TRANSMITTER [OT-860-1550-xx-SA-x-x]
Fiber Products, Transmitters
919 E. 29th St. Lawrence, KS USA 66046 // Phone: 1-800-255-0247 // Fax: 785-841-9512 // sales@taikan.com // www.taikan.com
Features
• 1550 nm Externally Modulated Optical Transmitter
• RF Bandwidth: 54–860 MHz
• Headend 19 in. Rack Mount Enclosure
• LCD Status and Alarm Monitor Indicators on Front Panel

F type
RF Features
Ordering Information
OT-860-1550- x x - x - x - x
S for Single Output or D for Dual Fiber Output
3, 5, or 7 for One Fiber Output or 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11 for Two Fiber Output
SA for SC/APC Adapter or FA for FC/APC Adapter
0 for Manual Gain Control or 1 for Automatic Gain Control
1 for 110 VAC or 2 for 220 VAC
© Copyright 2019 Taikan Company Inc. All rights reserved. This document is for information only. Features and specifications are subject to change without notice. v121819
Taikan
ESTD. 1973
1550 Transmitter Cont’d OT-860-1550-xx-SA-x-x | Fiber Products, Transmitters & Receivers
919 E. 29th St. Lawrence, KS USA 66046 // Phone: 1-800-255-0247 // Fax: 785-841-9512 // sales@taikan.com // www.taikan.com
Taikan
Model
OT-860-1550-S3-SA-x-x
OT-860-1550-S5-SA-x-x
OT-860-1550-S7-SA-x-x
OT-860-1550-D5-SA-x-x
OT-860-1550-D6-SA-x-x
OT-860-1550-D7-SA-x-x
OT-860-1550-D9-SA-x-x
OT-860-1550-D10-SA-x-x
OT-860-1550-D11-SA-x-x
dBm
Single Fiber Output > 3
Single Fiber Output > 5
Single Fiber Output > 7